Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Meteor Series

Bagless Vacuum Cleaners

Nilfisk Meteor is great if you are looking for a vacuum cleaner with strong
suction, without a dust bag. The transparent container lets you see all the
dust and dirt you have removed from your carpet.

Nilfisk Meteor with bagless technology is a user friendly vacuum cleaner
with an easy to empty, large 2.5 L transparent dust container. Combined
with a strong 2200W motor, the Meteor is strong enough to effortlessly
remove dirt and dust. Including a HEPA filter for better filtration, only clean
air comes out of the vacuum cleaner. As a bonus, you get extra nozzles
and accessories useful for removal of pet hair and cleaning smooth
surfaces. Buy one today!

* Bagless technology, powerful and easy to use
«  Strong suction, 2200W motor

* HEPA filtration, clean exhaust air

* Extra nozzles and accessories

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

® Standard equipment

Min NILFISK
Included accessories Ref. no. re uiréd METEOR
q DELUXE RED
Hose Vacuum Cleaner
9 HOSE COMPL W BENT END 12404718 1 (]
Nozzle
) HARD FL NOZ 35MM W300MM 80067400 0 .
b TURBO NOZZLE 35MM 12404723 1 .
Round Brush Nozzle
’ ROUND BRUSH 35MM 12404720 1 (]
Upholstery Nozzle
UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE35M 12404722 1 (]

\ 4

Crevice Nozzle
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Vacuum cleaners

Bagless Vacuum Cleaners

Included accessories

CREVICE NOZZLE 35MM

/

Combination Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE 35MM W 275MM

| 4

Nozzle - Vacuum

MINI TURBO BRUSH

4

HEPA Filter

EXHAUST FILTER - METEOR

FOAM FILTER - METEOR

HEPA H10 FILTER KIT -

HEPA H12 FILTER KIT -

KX X,

»
TELESCOPIC TUBE 35MM

Model

Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Variable speed control
Cable rewind

Bagless machine

@Nilfisk

Ref. no.

12404721

80067300

12404746

12404731

12404732

12404729

12404730

12404717

Nilfisk Meteor Series

Vi NILFISK
n. METEOR
required ' pE| UXE RED

0 °
1 °
0 [
0 °
1

1 °

NILFISK METEOR
DELUXE RED

12404911
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Vacuum cleaners

Bagless Vacuum Cleaners

Technical specifications

Colour

Cable length (m)/ plug type
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Rated power/max power (W)

Suction power motor/end of tube (W)
Airflow wthout hose (L/sec)

Vacuum (kPa)

Sound power level w/nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)
Radius of operation (m)

Dust bag capacity (L)

Main filter area (cm?)

Exhaust filter area (cm?)

Length x width x height (cm)

Weight (kg)

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

Accessories

Tube

TELESCOPIC TUBE 35MM
Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE COMPL W BENT END
Round Brush Nozzle

» ROUND BRUSH 35MM

Crevice Nozzle

\ CREVICE NOZZLE 35MM

Upholstery Nozzle

@Nilfisk

Ref. no.

12404717

12404718

12404720

12404721

Nilfisk Meteor Series

NI

Min.
required

LFISK METEOR
DELUXE RED

Red
6/AUS
240/50-60
1800/2200
500/350
375
25
83
9.2
Bagless
HEPA 12
MICRO
43x29x20
5.5

NILFISK
METEOR
DELUXE RED
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Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Meteor Series

Bagless Vacuum Cleaners

Min NILFISK
Accessories Ref. no. re uiréd METEOR
q DELUXE RED

’ UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE35M 12404722 1 o
Nozzle
* HARD FL NOZ 35MM W300MM 80067400 0 o
b TURBO NOZZLE 35MM 12404723 1 .
HEPA Filter

EXHAUST FILTER - METEOR 12404731 0 .
’ FOAM FILTER - METEOR 12404732 0 .
@ HEPA H10 FILTER KIT - 12404729 1 o
@ HEPA H12 FILTER KIT - 12404730 1 .

Nozzle - Vacuum

MINI TURBO BRUSH 12404746 1 L

4

Combination Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE 35MM W 275MM 80067300 0 J

| 4

N 1 I I I ké::I
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