Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Meteor Series

Bagless Vacuum Cleaners

Nilfisk Meteor is great if you are looking for a vacuum cleaner with strong suction, without a dust bag. The transparent container lets you see all the dust and dirt you have removed from your carpet.

Nilfisk Meteor with bagless technology is a user friendly vacuum cleaner with an easy to empty, large 2.5 L transparent dust container. Combined with a strong 2200W motor, the Meteor is strong enough to effortlessly remove dirt and dust. Including a HEPA filter for better filtration, only clean air comes out of the vacuum cleaner. As a bonus, you get extra nozzles and accessories useful for removal of pet hair and cleaning smooth surfaces. Buy one today!

- · Bagless technology, powerful and easy to use
- Strong suction, 2200W motor
- · HEPA filtration, clean exhaust air
- Extra nozzles and accessories



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK METEOR DELUXE RED
Hose Vacuun	Hose Vacuum Cleaner			
9	HOSE COMPL W BENT END	12404718	1	•
Nozzle	Nozzie			
1	HARD FL NOZ 35MM W300MM	80067400	0	•
	TURBO NOZZLE 35MM	12404723	1	•
Round Brush	Nozzle			
	ROUND BRUSH 35MM	12404720	1	•
Upholstery Nozzle				
>	UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE35M	12404722	1	•
Crevice Nozzle				



Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Meteor Series

Bagless Vacuum Cleaners

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK METEOR DELUXE RED
	CREVICE NOZZLE 35MM	12404721	1	•
Combination	Nozzle			
do	COMBI NOZZLE 35MM W 275MM	80067300	0	•
Nozzle - Vacu	ıum		,	
mm	MINI TURBO BRUSH	12404746	1	•
HEPA Filter				
photo coming soon	EXHAUST FILTER - METEOR	12404731	0	•
\	FOAM FILTER - METEOR	12404732	0	•
	HEPA H10 FILTER KIT -	12404729	1	
	HEPA H12 FILTER KIT -	12404730	1	•
Tube				
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	TELESCOPIC TUBE 35MM	12404717	1	•
Model			NIL D	FISK METEOR ELUXE RED
Ref. no.				12404911

PRODUCT FEATURES

Variable speed control Cable rewind Bagless machine



Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Meteor Series

Bagless Vacuum Cleaners

Technical specifications	NILFISK METEOR DELUXE RED
Colour	Red
Cable length (m)/ plug type	6/AUS
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)	240/50-60
Rated power/max power (W)	1800/2200
Suction power motor/end of tube (W)	500/350
Airflow wthout hose (L/sec)	37.5
Vacuum (kPa)	25
Sound power level w/nozzle (dB(A)60704-2-1)	83
Radius of operation (m)	9.2
Dust bag capacity (L)	Bagless
Main filter area (cm²)	HEPA 12
Exhaust filter area (cm²)	MICRO
Length x width x height (cm)	43x29x20
Weight (kg)	5.5

 \bullet Standard equipment, $^{\bigcirc}$ Supplementary accessories, $^{\square}$ Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK METEOR DELUXE RED
Tube				
*	TELESCOPIC TUBE 35MM	12404717	1	•
Hose Vacuun	Hose Vacuum Cleaner			
9	HOSE COMPL W BENT END	12404718	1	•
Round Brush Nozzle				
	ROUND BRUSH 35MM	12404720	1	•
Crevice Nozzle				
	CREVICE NOZZLE 35MM	12404721	1	•
Upholstery Nozzle				



Vacuum cleaners Nilfisk Meteor Series

Bagless Vacuum Cleaners

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	NILFISK METEOR DELUXE RED
>	UPHOLSTERY NOZZLE35M	12404722	1	•
Nozzle				
1	HARD FL NOZ 35MM W300MM	80067400	0	•
	TURBO NOZZLE 35MM	12404723	1	•
HEPA Filter				
photo coming soon	EXHAUST FILTER - METEOR	12404731	0	•
\	FOAM FILTER - METEOR	12404732	0	•
	HEPA H10 FILTER KIT -	12404729	1	0
	HEPA H12 FILTER KIT -	12404730	1	•
Nozzle - Vacuum				
.com.	MINI TURBO BRUSH	12404746	1	•
Combination Nozzle				
do	COMBI NOZZLE 35MM W 275MM	80067300	0	•

